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FEATURES 

• Creates a cleaner, clutter-free washroom experience 

• Excess water goes right into the sink 

• 1 0-1 5 second dry time 

• Easy to clean and low maintenance 

• Intelligent temperature control technology 

• Smart air outlet design 

• Sound and power adjustment 

• Standard deck opening diameter: 35mm 

• Carbon filter assembly 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Model# HD0935-09 (Stainless) 

HD0936-09 (Stainless) 

Dimensions 6.69"H x 8.66"D (above); 12.0S"W x 7.60"W (below) 

Weight 13.89 lbs I Case Pack I 1 per case 

Ph: 800.558.8678 
Ph: 920.884.8698 

PALMER 

FIXTURE Fax: 920.884.8699 
info@palmerfixture.com ------

Palmer Fixture 
P.O. Box 10887 
Green Bay, WI 54307 
www.palmerfixture.com 

Available Colors: 

(09) Stainless -

V1.3.18.18 



COLOR OPTIONS:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL

THERMAL
PROTECTION

OPERATING
AIRFLOW

AIR OUTPUT
TEMP

SOUND LEVEL

DRIP PROOF

WATTS

MOUNTING

WEIGHT

Stainless Steel

Thermostat  turns unit off,
120V at 275F (135C), 240V at 203F (95C)
Motor turns unit off at 185F (85C)
Thermal fuse cuts unit off at 288F (142C)

16,535-19,882 LFM, Adjustable

Adjusted based on detected
room temperature

MIN 68.5dB to 70.5dB MAX @ 1m

IP35

500 W

Deck Mounted

13.89 lbs

MODEL #

HD0935-09
HD0936-09

VOLTAGE

110/120V
220/240V

COLOR

Stainless
Stainless

Stainless09

RoHS WEEE
SGS

273 mm
(10.74”)

289 mm
(11.38”)

306 mm
(12.05”)

124 mm
(4.88”)

193 mm
(7.60”)

220 mm
(8.66")

170 mm
(6.69")

 

  

 
 

220 mm
(8.66”)

260 mm
(10.24”)

300 mm
(11.81”)

970 mm
(38.19”)

Demonstration only. Dimensions depending on desk thickness.

Ph: 800.558.8678
Ph: 920.884.8698

Fax: 920.884.8699
info@palmerfixture.com
www.palmerfixture.com

www.stormdryers.com
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